RO

Sharing God’s Love...
with EVERYONE

in King’s Park

Christmas 2019

King's Park Church

You are warmly invited to our services any Sunday but especially at this Christmas time.

| December
7 December
8 December

15 December

17 December
18 December
19 December
22 December
24 December

25 December

11.00 am
4.00 pm
11.00 am
6.30 pm
11.00 am
6.30 pm
7.30 pm
10.30 am
10.30 am
11.00 am
7.00 pm
I1.15 pm
11.00 am

King’s

Morning Worship - Gift Sunday

Christmas Messy Church

Morning Worship - 2nd Sunday in Advent

Remembrance Service

Morning Worship - Sacrament of Communion

Service of Lessons & Carols with Sacrament of Communion
King’s Park Brass Christmas Concert

King's Park Primary School Service

Bankhead Primary School Service

Christmas Family Service with Nativity

Christmas Eve Family Service (refreshments from 6.30pm)
Watchnight Service (refreshments from 10.45pm)
Christmas Day Family Service

Park Church of Scotland Glasgow

242 Castlemilk Road, Kings Park, Glasgow G44 4LB
www.kingsparkchurch.co.uk
office@kingsparkchurch.co.uk
Registered Scottish Charity No SC017040



