Sharing God's Love... with EVERYONE in King's Park



Christmas 2019

King's Park Church

You are warmly invited to our services any Sunday but especially at this Christmas time.

I December	11.00 am	Morning Worship - Gift Sunday
7 December	4.00 pm	Christmas Messy Church
8 December	11.00 am	Morning Worship - 2nd Sunday in Advent
	6.30 pm	Remembrance Service
15 December	11.00 am	Morning Worship - Sacrament of Communion
	6.30 pm	Service of Lessons & Carols with Sacrament of Communion
17 December	7.30 pm	King's Park Brass Christmas Concert
18 December	10.30 am	King's Park Primary School Service
19 December	10.30 am	Bankhead Primary School Service
22 December	11.00 am	Christmas Family Service with Nativity
24 December	7.00 pm	Christmas Eve Family Service (refreshments from 6.30pm)
	11.15 pm	Watchnight Service (refreshments from 10.45pm)
25 December	11.00 am	Christmas Day Family Service
King's Park Church of Scotland Glasgow 242 Castlemilk Road, Kings Park, Glasgow G44 4LB		

www.kingsparkchurch.co.uk

office@kingsparkchurch.co.uk

Registered Scottish Charity No SC017040